North Manchester

	Ward 
	Ward Co-ordinator
	Contact Details
	Regeneration Ward Officer
	Contact Details

	Charlestown
	Pauline Clarke 
	p.clarke2@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 655 7859


	Janet Newell
	j.newell@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 234 5109

	Cheetham
	Dave Thorley
	d.thorley@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 234 5102

	David Sabet
	d.sabet@manchester.gov.uk
Tel:0161 219 2504

	Crumpsall
	Sue Bozkurt 
	s.bozkurt@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 234 5105

	Andrew Jones
	a.jones8@manchester.gov.uk
Tel:0161 234 5107



	Harpurhey
	Philip Bradley
	p.bradley@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 234 1580

	Chris Sedgwick 


	c.sedgwick@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 234 5106



	Higher Blackley
	Andrew McWilliam


	a.mcwilliam@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 234 234 5108
	Janet Newell
	j.newell@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 234 5109


	Moston
	Ben Gudger
	b.gudger@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 234 5104

	Rory Gaffney
	r.gaffney@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 234  5112


South Manchester 

	Ward 
	Ward Co-ordinator
	Contact Details
	Regeneration Ward Officer
	Contact Details

	Burnage
	Kevin Nuttall
	k.nuttall@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 882 1300
	Tom Nelson
	d.warriner@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 882 1301

	Chorlton
	Karin Connell
	k.connell1@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 234 1506
	Dawn Warriner
	k.armitage@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 882 1301

	Chorlton Park
	Phil Appleby
	p.appleby1@manchester.gov.uk
Tel:  0161 882 1300
	Dawn Warriner
	k.armitage@manchester.gov.uk
Tel:  0161 882 1301

	Didsbury East


	David Naraynsingh
	D.Naraynsingh@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 07950359805
 
	David Broom 
	d.broom@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 882 1301

	Didsbury West
	Gary Lamb 
	g.lamb@mancehster.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 234 1535
	Pam Williams 
	p.williams1@manchester.gov.uk 

Tel: 0161 882 1301

	Fallowfield
	Lucy Lovatt 
	l.lovatt@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 882 1301 
	Debby Bolding 
	d.bolding@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 882 1301

	Levenshulme
	Elaine Mills
	e.mills@manchester.gov.uk
Tel:  0161 882 1301
	Tom Nelson
	d.warriner@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 882 1301

	Old Moat
	Martin Saker
	m.saker@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 882 1301
	Steve Marsden 
	s.marsden2@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 882 1301

	Whalley Range
	Muhammad Ayub
	m.ayub@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 455 1015


	Debby Bolding 
	d.bolding@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 882 1301

	Withington
	Ingrid Daly
	i.daly@manchester.gov.uk 
Tel: Tel: 07887 541151
	Steve Marsden
	s.marsden2@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 882 1301


Central Manchester 





	Ward 
	Ward Co-ordinator
	Contact Details
	Regeneration Ward Officer
	Contact Details

	Ardwick
	Andy Wilson
	a.wilson@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 455 1040
	Tracey Swann
	t.swann@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 455 1040



	Hulme
	Catherine Keane
	c.keane@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 455 1040


	Nick Hunter
	n.hunter@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 455 1040



	Longsight
	Martin Nolan
	m.nolan@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 455 1040


	Nick Hunter
	n.hunter@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 455 1040



	Moss Side
	Ruth Billingham
	r.billingham@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 455 1040


	Tom Cass 
	t.cass@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 455 1040



	Rusholme
	Hannah Scriven 
	h.scriven@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 234 1504

	Elayne Redford
	e.redford@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 455 1040



Wythenshawe

	Ward 
	Ward Co-ordinator
	Contact Details
	Regeneration Ward Officer
	Contact Details

	Baguley
	Jane Archer
	j.archer@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 219 6397


	Debbie Brierley
	d.brierley@manchester.gov.uk
Tel:  0161 219 6466


	Brooklands
	Jane Dudley
	j.dudley@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 219 6425
	Debbie Brierley
	d.brierley@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 219 6466


	Northenden
	Rob Dillon
	r.dillon@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 219 6393

	Emma Molloy
On extended sick leave until apprx 22 June 2014
	e.molloy@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 219 6391



	Sharston
	Martin Lee

	m.lee1@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 946  7580


	Stephen Walsh 
	s.walsh1@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 219 6363


	Woodhouse Park
	Pete O’Brien
	p.obrien@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 219 6391


	Sandra Gaskill 
	s.gaskill@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 219 6467



East Manchester 
	Ward 
	Ward Co-ordinator
	Contact Details
	Regeneration Ward Officer
	Contact Details

	Ancoats & Clayton
	Helen Johnson

(Maternity)
	h.johnson@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 234 1342

	David Broom / Lydia Tetteh-Lartey
	d.broom@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 234 1139
l.tetteh-lartey@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 234 1139


	Bradford
	Mike Cunliffe
	m.cunliffe@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 234 2549


	Ryan Tracey

	r.tracey@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 234 2933

	Gorton North
	Mazur Iqbal


	m.iqbal@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 234 1346

	Heath Cole
	h.cole@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 234 1320


	Gorton South
	Patricia Allen 

	p.allen2@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 234 1100

	Cormac Downey

	c.downey@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 219 2585


	Miles Platting & Newton Heath
	Richard Jones
	r.jones3@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 234 1580


	Katie McCall
	k.mccall@manchester.gov.uk
Tel: 0161 234 5101


